MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke 2010 and older
07.10.2022 - 12:05 Startlist
3 Open: 36.00 / 2 Open: 33.00 / 1 Open: 30.00 / KMC Open: 28.00 / MC Open: 25.00
YB
Heat 1 of 19
1 FURS, Raman 08 Tluop NT
2 DROZDOVSKI, Nikolai 06 Tuop NT
3 NMOArYPCKWIA, 3axap 10 TY "KomnnekcHas CAHOLOP" KobpuH 46.00
4 NABWOOBCKUW, Tumodpeii 10 HenTtyH 45.67
5 OCTAIMYK, Nnba 10 TY "KomnnekcHas CAHOLOP" KobpuH 46.00
6 CTELKO, Tumyp 10 UOP-bpect 51.30
7 ISHUTSINAU, Raman 07 Tuop NT
8 TPOPNMYYK, CemeH 10 UOP-bpect NT
Heat 2 of 19
0 CKOTEW, AaHunn 10 HenTtyH 44.90
1 KOJB, Anekceli 09 AtOCLW r.CtonuH 44.00
2 AHVKMEHKO, Makcum 10 HentyH 42.81
3 IMTBWHEL,, KoHcTaHTuH 09 Ty "KomnnekcHas CAKOLLIOP" KobpuH 42.00
4 XWNTKEBWUY, 'ne6 10 BosiKoBbICK 42.00
5 KOBAJIbYYK, eopruii 10 KI1 Bareptum 42.00
6 LWWEBYUK, PomaH 10 HentyH 42.48
7 HAMNEXA, Muxann 10 LOP-Bpect 43.66
8 CblY, Muxaun 10 UOP-bpect 44.87
9 KUTEJb, VBaH 10 UOP-bpect 45.00
Heat 3 of 19
0 KPMBYVIK, Makap 10 HenTtyH 40.50
1 KPEL, Masen 09 AksacTtapc 40.00
2 YANKOBCKMWI, EBrenuii 08 LlOP-BpecT 40.00
3 YANUSHKEVICH, Artsiom 09 Tuop 3941
4 MATBEEHKOB, 3axap 08 TI'Y "KomnnekcHasa CAHOLLOP" KobpuH 39.00
5 KPAYKQC, KoHCcTaHTuH 09 UOP-bpect 39.00
6 CNOOPOBWY, Bnagncnas 10 KI1 Bareptum 40.00
7 JEPKAY, Bnagucnas 08 LOP-bpect 40.00
8 TPOTIEL, Erop 10 ARKOCUW r.CtonuH 40.00
9 CTPYHEL, Munxaun 10 UOP-bpect 41.00
Heat 4 of 19
0 YEB, ApTém 07 Ty "KomnnekcHasa CAKOLLIOP" KobpuH 39.00
1 PATAPENKA, Yahor 09 Tluop 38.06
2 BOPOIMAW, TuxoH 09 CAOMOWOPNe2 I'.Jinga 38.00
3 XONABCKUI, Nnbs 09 CAIOLWOPNe2 I'./inga 38.00
4 TNIAOKOB, Buktop 09 Mokcatowop 37.90
5 TUTOB, MnatoH 10 Morunesckas ropogckasa CAKOLWOP 38.00
6 3BEPYIO, ApceHuii 10 KI Barteptum 38.00
7 KY3ABKA, Anekceli 09 UOP-bpect 38.00
8 XALKEBWY, Tumodpeit 09 HentyH 38.75
9 MNOMNoOB, AHTOH 09 Y "KomnnekcHasa CAHOLLUOP" KobpuH 39.00
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 19
0 3AAU, NeaH 09 HentyH 37.40
1 LYSENKOQV;, Kiril 10 Tuop 37.14
2 3AXAPWY, ApTém 10 KI1 Bareptum 37.00
3 APET, llya 10 Tuop 36.71
4 BAPAHOB, ApceHwii 09 HentyH 36.27
5 WHEK, Wropb 09 Mokcatowop 36.50
6 KY3HELOB, Makcum 07 YO MCBY 36.80
7 BEPELLAIVIH, Nasen 10 LUOP-bpect 37.00
8 ZELLER, Artur 09 Tluop 37.30
9 MONELLYK, Makcum 10 VBaueBunun 37.70
Heat 6 of 19
0 MOPI'YHOB, Tumodeli 10 Morunesckas ropoackast CAHOLWOP 36.00
1 3A4AL, ApTém 09 YCY"CAHLWOP >XabunHkoBcKOro paio 36.00
2 T'PNHEHKO, Makcum 10 KanuHkoBMuu 35.50
3 AAUKEBWY, PomaH 08 LUOP-bpect 35.00
4 ANNEKCAHOPOB, Tumodeii 09 Morunesckaa ropogckas CAKOLWLOP 35.00
5 KANYTWH, Aptyp 10 UOP-bpect 35.00
6 MAKUTA, David 08 'Y AHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap 35.20
7 TPNHEHKO, Makcum 10 KanuHkoBMuu 35.50
8 MOKAT, Matgei 10 UOP-bpect 36.00
9 WBEA, MBaH 09 UOP-Bbpect 36.00
Heat 7 of 19
0 WAB/IMHCKWIA, MupoH 10  Morunesckas ropogckas CAHOLWLOP 35.00
1 ANDREEU, llya 10 Tuop 34.89
2 WHBLIPKEBWUY, VBaH 08 CAKOWOP "Ctapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4 34.60
3 KOPBYT, borpaH 07 YO MCBY 34.50
4 COKOJ/TOBCKWI, Angpeii 06 YO MCBY 34.01
5 KOPOJEB, NepmaH 10 CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4 34.23
6 AEMTAPWVK, Uropb 08  luHcK 34.50
7 QVKAH, Tne6 10 LUOP-bpect 34.80
8 PYEBE/b, PomaH 07 KI Barteptum 35.00
9 KONOC, leopruii 08 TOKLOP Nomenb 35.00
Heat 8 of 19
0 METYX, ApceHuii 08 HentyH 34.00
1 TPABA, MNéTp 07  KI Bateptum 34.00
2 KOnoawnd, Ax 07 YO MCBY 33.85
3 ZHDONETS, Daniil 09 BonHa MuHck 33.84
4 BEPIEW, MBaH 07  KanuHkoBun4u 33.30
5 DZEMYANCHYK, Aliaksandr 09 BonHa MuHck 33.83
6 APANASIK, Nikita 09 Ty AKOCLU Ne 4 no nnaBaHuio r. bap 33.84
7 APMOJIOBWY, Apocnas 06 WBauesnuu 34.00
8 NMOHOMAPEB, Unbsa 09 TOKLOP lNomesnb 34.00
9 KOBKO, faHuun 09 AksacTtapc 34.00
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
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Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 19

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BACUHCKNW, Akum
KPYK, SAH
NIANYEHKO, Masen
BOWIHA, Kupun
BOWKO, Anpgpeii
KUPWNOB, Cepreii
FOHUYAPEHKO, [lenuc
KPUBOW, Bagum
XOO0OCEBWY, Kupunn
MPEAKO, Nnbsa

Heat 10 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

BACW/ILEB, Bnagucnas
PA®, Meoprwii
CA3AHOBWY, Erop
MAXOMUUK, Mapat
XKYK, Kupunn
BOIrJAHOB, Bnaancnas
TEPELWEHKO, XXeHs
LASHKOU, Kiryl
MCTbIFA, MaTBei
MOPO30B, AmuTpwuii

Heat 11 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

KPEYKO, Tumyp
KAPOALL, KoHCTaHTWH
BEPLUWNNO, AnekcaHap
XJIEBKO, MaBen
TPOAH, OAMmuTpuii
MPYAHWK, Banepwii
KONOVALOV, Akim
MONAKOB, VBeaH
SKIBA, Dzmitry
MOTAMYYK, AHTOH

Heat 12 of 19

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

NYBEWIKO, BaH
GORBUNOV, llya

YXYKOB, Bnag,
BOAPAIH, Bayecnas
KO3AK, Nnbsa
BYIrIYCEBWY, Anekcanap
HUKOHUYK, Martseii
TPOLIK/IA, KoHCTaHTWH
PALELIKNI, EBrenuii
MIHAILOV, Maksim
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09
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YO MCBY

Mrocw Yop

Peunya,CAMOLLOP

Morunnesckas ropogckana CAKOLLOP
'Y "KomnnekcHas CAKOLLOP" KobpuH
Morunnesckas ropogckasa CAKOLOP
OOCW "AxTapb”

FOKLOP Nnomenb

OOCW "AxTap”

YO MCBY

YO MCBY
HenTtyH
AkBacTtapc

KN Bateptum

KN Bateptum
CL rarapuH
FOKLOP Nnomenb
lyop
LIOP-Bpect
AkBacTtapc

o YO "TpryopP"

'Y "KomnnekcHas CAKOLOP" KobpuH
No YO "Tpryop"

HenTtyH

No YO "Tpryop"

OHOCW "AxTaps”

'y OHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap
MokcatoLop

lyop

AkBacTtapc

LOP-bpect

'y AKOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio 1. bap
KanvnHkosnun

MokcatoLuop

LIOP-Bpect

Peunya,CAMOLLOP

LIOP-Bpect

Morunnesckas ropogckana CAKOLLOP
Morunnesckas ropogckaa CAHOLLOP
'y OHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap
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31.60
31.80
31.96
32.00
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30.80
30.64
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31.00
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31.00
31.45
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)

BpecrT, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 13 of 19

0 BIRDA, Egor

1 BONOAbKO, Amutpwii
2 HARBACHUK, Aliaksei
3 MOTOBW/IOB, Unbs

4 PRISTUPCHYK, Tsimafei
5 SHAUCHENKA, Mikita

6 3A3H0J1A, ApceHuii

7 TURKO, David

8 TAPACEHKO, Anekceii
9 MARSIKOQOV, Konstantin

Heat 14 of 19

BOIATKO, Unbs
AHOPEEB, Casenwuii
BOIrJAHOBWY, ApTém
GONCHAR, Ivan
RATSKEVICH, Artsiom
XAPWHCKWI, Bnagncnas
AKNMUYK, ApceHwii
BOHUEBWY, Kupunn
NYKWH, Muxaun
TYNbKO, AnekcaHap

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 15 of 19

0 TEPMEJIEB, PomaH

1 WEBYYK, Hukuta

2 SHUNKO, Heorhi

3 CKYPATOBWY, MBKCUM
4 AHYEHKO, AHTOH

5 MAPXYTUWK, Bnagucnas
OENOK, Erop

XONKWNH, Kupunn
KUZMICHOU, Yan
EPMAK, Aptem

© 0o~NO

Heat 16 of 19

0 ®EAOTOB, Bagnm

1 KAPMYLWWH, Erop

2 TPNHPOHOB, Anekceii
3 NNABHVIK, Erop

4 BURKOU, Saveli

5 WAPNAH, KOpui
MMNHYYK, Nnba
LUAXPAEB, Anekceii
KNEMEHTBLEB, AH
MMNXANBUYNK, MBaH

© 00N

09
05
06
08
08
06
07
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07
07
07
09
07
07
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07
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08
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06
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05
08

'y AHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap
YO MCBY

lyop

Morunnesckas ropogckana CAKOLLOP
BonHa MuHck

lyop

r. CBeTnoropck

'y OHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap
Peunya,CAMOLLOP

'y OHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap

LOP-bpect

CAHOLWOP MO OAO "HadptaH"
FOKLOP Nnomenb

'y AHOCLU Ne 4 no nnasaHuio r. bap
lyop

LIOP-Bpect

Morunnesckas ropogckasa CAHOLOP
HenTtyH

CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4
CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4

LOP-bpect

FOKLOP Nnomenb

lyop

OHOCW "AxTaps”

MIMTYOP MwuHck

LIOP-Bpect

Mrocw Yop

LIOP-Bpect

lyop

CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4

FOKLOP Nnomenb

LOP-bpect

r. CBeT/10ropck

OHOCLUNeS r.poagHo

lyop

No YO "Tpryop"

Llop r.>KnobuH

CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHunio Nel4
OOCW "AxTap”

HenTtyH

30.40
30.10
30.00
30.00
29.84
29.98
30.00
30.00
30.30
30.44

29.75
29.50
29.50
29.35
29.19
29.20
29.50
29.50
29.75
29.82

29.00
29.00
28.75
28.50
28.45
28.50
28.70
29.00
29.00
29.00

28.20
28.09
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.17
28.30
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 17 of 19

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BOLSHAKOV, Kirill
TPYW, lepmaH

3AVIKO, Bnagucnas
BE3BOPO/bKO, Bagnm
WEPEMET, Hukuta
NANbKOB, AHpgpeli
CKOMOPOLWKO, PycnaH
BOJIK, Hukuta
KYNEHEHOK, AHTOH
NO3VLKNW, Knpunn

Heat 18 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

MAMEKWH, Bnagumup
POM, NnbAa
MAKOVIK, Aliaksei
CTONAPUYYK, Cepreii
MIRALIUBAU, Makar
BEHbBKO, Makcum
OAHKEBWY, Martsei
MONAK, AaHumn
BOXYPOB, AaHuna
FOPBAYEB, Aptyp

Heat 19 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

HECHOK, AHgpeli
BYJTAHOB, Bnagucnas
TKAYEB, AnekcaHgp
BUYEVICH, Ivan
CTACENOBWUY, BukTop
PEKARSKI, Grigori
AJAMYYK, NBaH
SHKIRYATAU, Viachaslau
rYPUHOBWY, Banepwii
LITVINAU, Andrei

05
06
05
05
05
06
97
05
03

06

SERA

02
06
06
07

06
01
01

%
08
03

05

lyop

LIOP-Bpect

OHOCLUNeS r.'poagHo

AOKOCLL "AxTapy”

CAKOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHunio Nel4
FOKLOP Nnomenb

PLOTI no BogHbIM BUgam cnopra
OHOCLUNGeS r.poagHo

CAKOWOP NO OAO "HadtaH"

MnHck

FOKLUOP Nnomenb

MnHck

lyop

MnHck

lyop

MnHck

Mrocw Yop

Mrocw Yop

Mrocw Yop

Morunnesckas ropogckasa CAHOLOP

CAKOLWOP "Ctapt" no nnasaHuto Neld
FOKLOP Nnomenb

PLOTI no BogHbIM BUgam cnopta
lyop

PLOTI no BogHbIM BUgam cnopta
lyop

LIOP-Bpect

lyop

OOCW "AxTap”

LOP no BBC n @ r.lNomenb

27.50
27.27
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.10
27.50
27.90

27.00
26.90
26.80
26.70
26.50
26.50
26.70
26.90
26.90
27.00

26.06
25.50
25.00
24.50
23.50
23.60
24.70
25.50
25.58
26.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

07.10.2022 13:06 - Page 5



